
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Cumberland U. 311          +23 
2   Cumberlands, U. of 315          +27 
3   Pikeville, U. of 320          +32 
4   Lindsey Wilson Coll. 322          +34 
5   Campbellsville U.  331          +43 
6   Georgetown College 339          +51 
7   Shawnee State University  390          +102 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mid South Conf. Spring Tourn
Elks Country Club

McDermott, OH 
Elks Country Club 

Dates: Apr 13 - Apr 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Ana Laura Pages  Cumberland U.  72 (F)          E   
-  2   Boo Newsome  Pikeville, U. of  75 (F)          +3   
-  T3   Baylee Salyers  Georgetown College  76 (F)          +4   
-  T3   Brianna Baird  Cumberlands, U. of  76 (F)          +4   
-  T3   Ellen Kehoe  Pikeville, U. of  76 (F)          +4   
-  6   Raquel Romero Valverde  Cumberland U.  77 (F)          +5   
-  7   Lucia Pena  Cumberlands, U. of  78 (F)          +6   
-  T8   Kylie Withrow  Campbellsville U.  79 (F)          +7   
-  T8   Bo Park  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  79 (F)          +7   
-  T10   Pilar Scenna  Cumberland U.  80 (F)          +8   
-  T10   Kenna Richardson  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  80 (F)          +8   
-  T10   Hannah Griffith  Cumberlands, U. of  80 (F)          +8   
-  T10   Dacie Bolton  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  80 (F)          +8   
-  14   Carlee Shoemaker  Cumberlands, U. of  81 (F)          +9   
-  T15   Jordan Frodge  Georgetown College  82 (F)          +10   
-  T15   Devany Cope  Campbellsville U.  82 (F)          +10   
-  T15   Kelsey Spivey  Cumberland U.  82 (F)          +10   
-  T18   Michaela Jarman  Campbellsville U.  83 (F)          +11   
-  T18   Courtney Vincent  Lindsey Wilson Coll.  83 (F)          +11   
-  T20   Adriane Mason  Pikeville, U. of  84 (F)          +12   
-  T20   Yu-Chien Huang  Cumberlands, U. of  84 (F)          +12   
-  T22   Alexis Stambaugh  Pikeville, U. of  85 (F)          +13   
-  T22   Anna Leigh Cleveland  Cumberland U.  85 (F)          +13   
-  24   Paige Ferguson  Campbellsville U.  87 (F)          +15   
-  25   Mary Catherine Borders  Georgetown College  88 (F)          +16   
-  T26   Holley Hart  Shawnee State University  89 (F)          +17   
-  T26   Ellie Schneider  Shawnee State University  89 (F)          +17   
-  28   Madeline Vonlinger *  Kentucky Christian  90 (F)          +18   
-  29   Grace Morris  Pikeville, U. of  91 (F)          +19   
-  30   Ashley Richmond *  Pikeville, U. of  92 (F)          +20   
-  T31   Natalie Thomas  Georgetown College  93 (F)          +21   
-  T31   Courtney Withrow  Campbellsville U.  93 (F)          +21   
-  T33   Sidney Trimble *  Kentucky Christian  96 (F)          +24   
-  T33   Emily Hayes  Shawnee State University  96 (F)          +24   
-  35   Emily Francis  Georgetown College  97 (F)          +25   
-  36   Maggie Anderson *  Cumberland U.  100 (F)          +28   
-  37   Shania Massie  Shawnee State University  116 (F)          +44   
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Teams with Players - Round 1

1 Cumberland U. +23 311 311
1 Ana Laura Pages E 72 72

6 Raquel Romero
Valverde +5 77 77

T10 Pilar Scenna +8 80 80
T15 Kelsey Spivey +10 82 82
T22 Anna Leigh Cleveland +13 85 85

2 Cumberlands, U. of +27 315 315
T3 Brianna Baird +4 76 76

7 Lucia Pena +6 78 78
T10 Hannah Griffith +8 80 80

14 Carlee Shoemaker +9 81 81
T20 Yu-Chien Huang +12 84 84

3 Pikeville, U. of +32 320 320
2 Boo Newsome +3 75 75

T3 Ellen Kehoe +4 76 76
T20 Adriane Mason +12 84 84
T22 Alexis Stambaugh +13 85 85

29 Grace Morris +19 91 91

4 Lindsey Wilson Coll. +34 322 322
T8 Bo Park +7 79 79

T10 Dacie Bolton +8 80 80
T10 Kenna Richardson +8 80 80
T18 Courtney Vincent +11 83 83

5 Campbellsville U. +43 331 331
T8 Kylie Withrow +7 79 79

T15 Devany Cope +10 82 82
T18 Michaela Jarman +11 83 83

24 Paige Ferguson +15 87 87
T31 Courtney Withrow +21 93 93

6 Georgetown College +51 339 339
T3 Baylee Salyers +4 76 76

T15 Jordan Frodge +10 82 82
25 Mary Catherine Borders+16 88 88

T31 Natalie Thomas +21 93 93
35 Emily Francis +25 97 97

7 Shawnee State
University +102 390 390

T26 Holley Hart +17 89 89
T26 Ellie Schneider +17 89 89
T33 Emily Hayes +24 96 96

37 Shania Massie +44 116 116

Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

28 Madeline Vonlinger (Kentucky Christian) 90 90

30 Ashley Richmond (Pikeville, U. of) 92 92

T33 Sidney Trimble (Kentucky Christian) 96 96

36 Maggie Anderson (Cumberland U.) 100 100
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Jarman Camp'ville 2.75 -1 
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 3.00 E 
L. Pena Cumb, U of 3.00 E 
H. Griffith Cumb, U of 3.00 E 
B. Baird Cumb, U of 3.25 +1 
C. Shoemaker Cumb, U of 3.25 +1 
K. Spivey Cumbrlnd U 3.25 +1 
E. Kehoe Pikeville 3.25 +1 
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 3.25 +1 
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 3.25 +1 
A. Cleveland Cumbrlnd U 3.50 +2 
B. Park Li. Wilson 3.50 +2 
K. Richardson Li. Wilson 3.50 +2 
A. Mason Pikeville 3.50 +2 
B. Newsome Pikeville 3.50 +2 
K. Withrow Camp'ville 3.50 +2 
Y. Huang Cumb, U of 3.50 +2 
B. Salyers GeorgtwnCo 3.50 +2 
J. Frodge GeorgtwnCo 3.50 +2 
E. Francis GeorgtwnCo 3.75 +3 
P. Scenna Cumbrlnd U 3.75 +3 
A. Stambaugh Pikeville 3.75 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 4.00 E 
B. Baird Cumb, U of 4.20 +2 
K. Withrow Camp'ville 4.30 +3 
B. Newsome Pikeville 4.30 +3 
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 4.40 +4 
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 4.40 +4 
B. Salyers GeorgtwnCo 4.40 +4 
E. Kehoe Pikeville 4.50 +5 
K. Richardson Li. Wilson 4.60 +6 
B. Park Li. Wilson 4.60 +6 
L. Pena Cumb, U of 4.60 +6 
P. Scenna Cumbrlnd U 4.60 +6 
C. Shoemaker Cumb, U of 4.70 +7 
H. Griffith Cumb, U of 4.70 +7 
J. Frodge GeorgtwnCo 4.70 +7 
D. Cope Camp'ville 4.70 +7 
M. Jarman Camp'ville 4.80 +8 
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 4.80 +8 
A. Stambaugh Pikeville 4.80 +8 
A. Mason Pikeville 4.80 +8 
K. Spivey Cumbrlnd U 4.90 +9 
M. Vonlinger KY Christ 4.90 +9 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Newsome Pikeville 4.50 -2 
E. Kehoe Pikeville 4.50 -2 
B. Salyers GeorgtwnCo 4.50 -2 
P. Scenna Cumbrlnd U 4.75 -1 
B. Park Li. Wilson 4.75 -1 
P. Ferguson Camp'ville 4.75 -1 
D. Cope Camp'ville 5.00 E 
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 5.00 E 
A. Cleveland Cumbrlnd U 5.00 E 
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 5.00 E 
K. Richardson Li. Wilson 5.00 E 
K. Spivey Cumbrlnd U 5.00 E 
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 5.00 E 
L. Pena Cumb, U of 5.00 E 
Y. Huang Cumb, U of 5.00 E 
J. Frodge GeorgtwnCo 5.25 +1 
C. Shoemaker Cumb, U of 5.25 +1 
H. Griffith Cumb, U of 5.25 +1 
B. Baird Cumb, U of 5.25 +1 
E. Schneider Shawnee St 5.25 +1 
H. Hart Shawnee St 5.25 +1 
A. Mason Pikeville 5.50 +2 

Eagles 
B. Baird Cumb, U of 1

Birdies 
B. Newsome Pikeville 4
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 3
D. Cope Camp'ville 3
K. Spivey Cumbrlnd U 3
B. Salyers GeorgtwnCo 3
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 2
E. Kehoe Pikeville 2
K. Richardson Li. Wilson 2
M. Jarman Camp'ville 1
M. Borders GeorgtwnCo 1
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 1
L. Pena Cumb, U of 1
H. Hart Shawnee St 1
S. Trimble KY Christ 1
B. Baird Cumb, U of 1
B. Park Li. Wilson 1
M. Vonlinger KY Christ 1
P. Scenna Cumbrlnd U 1
P. Ferguson Camp'ville 1
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 1

Pars 
H. Griffith Cumb, U of 13
B. Baird Cumb, U of 12
A. Pages Cumbrlnd U 12
K. Withrow Camp'ville 12
L. Pena Cumb, U of 11
E. Kehoe Pikeville 11
Y. Huang Cumb, U of 10
B. Park Li. Wilson 10
J. Frodge GeorgtwnCo 9
P. Scenna Cumbrlnd U 9
C. Shoemaker Cumb, U of 9
D. Bolton Li. Wilson 9
R. Romero Valverde Cumbrlnd U 9
B. Salyers GeorgtwnCo 8
C. Vincent Li. Wilson 8
K. Richardson Li. Wilson 7
M. Jarman Camp'ville 7
B. Newsome Pikeville 7
A. Mason Pikeville 7
A. Cleveland Cumbrlnd U 7
C. Withrow Camp'ville 6
E. Schneider Shawnee St 5
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